
Giocatore

N.R.SAGLIO MARINETTA NAZIONALE 29 S L

RIT.

PIZZOLI GIANCARLO NAZIONALE 9 S N.R.

RIT.

LUPI FABIO FIUGGI 1928 23  

1

55° D'IPPOLITO CESARE NAZIONALE 21 S 

54° IACOBELLI MARCO NAZIONALE 31  

2

MASTRODONATO MICHELE TIBER 35  2

3

52° BERARDI ARMANDO NAZIONALE 29 S 

4

51° PICCIOLI FABIO NAZIONALE 36 S 

50° RICCI GIORGIO NAZIONALE 30 S 

5

CORSI GIOVANNA NAZIONALE 34 S L 5

6

48° MENGARELLI MILCO NAZIONALE 29 S 

6

GIOVANNINI MASSIMO NAZIONALE 30 S 

CAVAZZONI ROBERTO NAZIONALE 25 S 

7

45° MOCCIA ANDREA NAZIONALE 36 S 6

8

44° BOLLI MAURIZIO NAZIONALE 20 S 

8

D'ANTONI ROBERTO NAZIONALE 36  

42° PERUGINI INNOCENZO NAZIONALE 25 S 

9

VETTORI TOMMASO NAZIONALE 30 S 9

9

TARQUINI LUCA NAZIONALE 36  

10

39° MONACO PIERPAOLO NAZIONALE 10 J 

VIGLIETTA ANTONIO NAZIONALE 25 S 

10

BREGNI CARLA NAZIONALE 23 S L 10

10

CIANCIUSI WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 

11

35° MANZOTTI MARTA NAZIONALE 25  L

SANTINI ALBERTO NAZIONALE 22 S 

11

CHIARADIA PAOLO CASTELGANDOLFO 19 S 11

11

COCCA CLAUDIO CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S 

11

MASSIMO ROBERTO CASTELGANDOLFO 26 S 

PETRUCCIANI STEFANO NAZIONALE 21 S 

11

FERRARI CARLA NAZIONALE 18 S L 11

11

GIOVAGNOLI ALESSANDRA PARCO ROMA 30 S L

12

27° CONTESSA PIERLUIGI NAZIONALE 30  

MONICCHI STEFANO ROMITA 15 S 

12

TROITINO MIGUEL ANGEL ESTERO 14 S 12

12

DELLA CAMERA MAURIZIO NAZIONALE 20 S 

12

CANESCHI PAOLO NAZIONALE 19 S 

22° ROSSI ALBA NAZIONALE 19 S L

14

VITALI EGIDIO TERNI 17 S 14

14

PAOLINI MAURIZIO NAZIONALE 13  

14

CAPRIOLO SIMONA NAZIONALE 22 S L

TOMASELLI ENRICO NAZIONALE 22 S 

15

17° TEOTIA ROHIT ESTERO 22 S 14

15

SIRIANNI CARLO NAZIONALE 20 S 

15

CROSA GIACOMO RIVIERA GOLF 15 S 

14° PIGNATONE GIORGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S 

17

13° GIARDINIERI STEFANO NAZIONALE 17 S 16

17

VITELLI MASSIMO PARCO MEDICI 17 S 

18

11° GRUGNI FABRIZIO CASTELLO 10 S 

CANNAVICCI CLAUDIO PARCO MEDICI 13 S 

19

9° PASSALI ALESSANDRO CORTINA 11 S 18

19

ENDICOTT THOMAS ESTERO 12 S 

20

7° VIANELLO LUCA NAZIONALE 20 S 

TEMPESTA MASSIMO NAZIONALE 14 S 

21

5° PIGNATONE GIANFRANCO CASTELGANDOLFO 16 S 20

27

4° UNGARI FABIO NAZIONALE 8 S 

28

3° DI BAGNO ALBERTO NAZIONALE 5 S 

CARAVAGGI ROBERTO NAZIONALE 11 S 

Totale

1° BERARDI MICHELE NAZIONALE 11  28
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Classifica PARZIALE

Clas. Club Hcp

GOLF NAZIONALE 



N.R.IEMMA CLELIA FIUGGI 1928 36 S L

N.R.

DAMMICCO SAMUEL NAZIONALE 36 J N.R.

N.R.

MOLFESE NICOLA NAZIONALE 27 S 

RUSSO MARIA TERESA NAZIONALE 33 S L

GOLF NAZIONALE 



GOLF NAZIONALE 



GOLF NAZIONALE 



1° BERARDI MICHELE NAZIONALE 11  39

2° CARAVAGGI ROBERTO NAZIONALE 11 S 38

3° DI BAGNO ALBERTO NAZIONALE 5 S 32

4° ENDICOTT THOMAS ESTERO 12 S 30

5° UNGARI FABIO NAZIONALE 8 S 28

6° PASSALI ALESSANDRO CORTINA 11 S 26

7° GRUGNI FABRIZIO CASTELLO 10 S 24

8° MONACO PIERPAOLO NAZIONALE 10 J 16

9° PIZZOLI GIANCARLO NAZIONALE 9 S N.R.

GOLF NAZIONALE

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro
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Classifica PARZIALE



1° VIANELLO LUCA NAZIONALE 20 S 38

2° SIRIANNI CARLO NAZIONALE 20 S 34

3° VITELLI MASSIMO PARCO MEDICI 17 S 33

4° PIGNATONE GIANFRANCO CASTELGANDOLFO 16 S 32

TEMPESTA MASSIMO NAZIONALE 14 S 32

6° GIARDINIERI STEFANO NAZIONALE 17 S 30

CANNAVICCI CLAUDIO PARCO MEDICI 13 S 30

8° ROSSI ALBA NAZIONALE 19 S L 29

9° DELLA CAMERA MAURIZIO NAZIONALE 20 S 28

10° PIGNATONE GIORGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S 27

COCCA CLAUDIO CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S 27

12° CANESCHI PAOLO NAZIONALE 19 S 26

CROSA GIACOMO RIVIERA GOLF 15 S 26

FERRARI CARLA NAZIONALE 18 S L 26

PAOLINI MAURIZIO NAZIONALE 13  26

CHIARADIA PAOLO CASTELGANDOLFO 19 S 26

17° MONICCHI STEFANO ROMITA 15 S 25

18° VITALI EGIDIO TERNI 17 S 24

19° BOLLI MAURIZIO NAZIONALE 20 S 23

TROITINO MIGUEL ANGEL ESTERO 14 S 23

GOLF NAZIONALE

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 2° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro
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1° GIOVAGNOLI ALESSANDRA PARCO ROMA 30 S L 37

2° CONTESSA PIERLUIGI NAZIONALE 30  35

3° TOMASELLI ENRICO NAZIONALE 22 S 34

VETTORI TOMMASO NAZIONALE 30 S 34

5° TEOTIA ROHIT ESTERO 22 S 33

MASSIMO ROBERTO CASTELGANDOLFO 26 S 33

MANZOTTI MARTA NAZIONALE 25  L 33

8° CAPRIOLO SIMONA NAZIONALE 22 S L 32

VIGLIETTA ANTONIO NAZIONALE 25 S 32

10° CIANCIUSI WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 31

GIOVANNINI MASSIMO NAZIONALE 30 S 31

CORSI GIOVANNA NAZIONALE 34 S L 31

13° BREGNI CARLA NAZIONALE 23 S L 30

14° D'ANTONI ROBERTO NAZIONALE 36  28

PERUGINI INNOCENZO NAZIONALE 25 S 28

TARQUINI LUCA NAZIONALE 36  28

17° PETRUCCIANI STEFANO NAZIONALE 21 S 27

MASTRODONATO MICHELE TIBER 35  27

19° SANTINI ALBERTO NAZIONALE 22 S 26

20° MENGARELLI MILCO NAZIONALE 29 S 24

21° MOCCIA ANDREA NAZIONALE 36 S 23

22° RICCI GIORGIO NAZIONALE 30 S 22

23° CAVAZZONI ROBERTO NAZIONALE 25 S 21

24° BERARDI ARMANDO NAZIONALE 29 S 20

25° IACOBELLI MARCO NAZIONALE 31  18

26° PICCIOLI FABIO NAZIONALE 36 S 17

27° D'IPPOLITO CESARE NAZIONALE 21 S RIT.

LUPI FABIO FIUGGI 1928 23  RIT.

SAGLIO MARINETTA NAZIONALE 29 S L N.R.

RUSSO MARIA TERESA NAZIONALE 33 S L N.R.

MOLFESE NICOLA NAZIONALE 27 S N.R.

DAMMICCO SAMUEL NAZIONALE 36 J N.R.

IEMMA CLELIA FIUGGI 1928 36 S L N.R.

GOLF NAZIONALE

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 3° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro
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